



Our goal is to have a flavour option for everyone and to provide information to make informed decisions about our range. We offer dairy and dairy-free gelato along with sorbets. Our gelato is handmade daily with a focus on quality using the freshest South Australian produce.





We do our best not to cross contaminate our gelato, however allergens may be present in all our products and contain traces of gluten and other allergens such as egg, soy, peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, and milk.

Our Food Safety Program has processes to reduce and control potential cross contamination of known allergens, but we cannot guarantee that our products do not contain traces of allergens as we operate in an artisan environment from a central kitchen.

Please see below for our full list of allergens.

 <b>GELATO</b>	Milk	Egg	Peanut	Sesame	Soy	Gluten Cereals	Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Tree Nuts	Almond	Brazil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pine Nuts	Pistachio	Walnut	Lupin	Vegan	
Apple Pie Crumble	▲	▲	■		▲		▲				■	▲											
Baileys Contains traces of alcohol	▲		■		▲						■												
Banana	▲		■		■						■												
Berry Balsamic Pannacotta	▲	▲	■		■		▲				■												
Biscoff with Oat Milk	■		■		▲		▲			▲	■												
Black Sesame	▲		■	▲	▲						■												
Blueberry Crumble (Soy)	■		■		▲		▲				■												
Bubblegum Contains E124	▲		■		■						■												
Caramel Scotch Finger	▲	▲	■		▲		▲				■											■	



- ▲ Indicates menu item **CONTAINS** the allergen as an ingredient.
- Indicates menu item **MAY CONTAIN** traces of the allergen as an ingredient.

 <b>GELATO</b>	Milk	Egg	Peanut	Sesame	Soy	Gluten Cereals	Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Tree Nuts	Almond	Brazil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pine Nuts	Pistachio	Walnut	Lupin	Vegan	
Cassata	▲		■		■						■												
Choc Chip	▲		■		▲						■												
Choc Mint	▲				▲																		
Chocolate	▲		■		▲						■												
Chocolate Oat Milk	■	■	■		■					▲	■												
Choc-Hazel Oat Milk	■		■		▲					▲	■	▲			▲								
Durian	▲																						
Green Tea	▲																						
Hazelnut	▲	▲	■		■						■				▲								
Honeycomb	▲		■		▲						■												
Lemon Cheesecake	▲	▲	■		▲		▲				■	▲											
Macadamia & Kangaroo Island Honey	▲		■		■											▲							
Mocha Oat Milk	■		■		▲					▲		▲			▲								
Oreo	▲	▲	■		▲		▲				■												







- ▲ Indicates menu item **CONTAINS** the allergen as an ingredient.
- Indicates menu item **MAY CONTAIN** traces of the allergen as an ingredient.










# flavours

	Milk	Egg	Peanut	Sesame	Soy	Gluten Cereals	Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Tree Nuts	Almond	Brazil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pine Nuts	Pistachio	Walnut	Lupin	Vegan
GELATO																						
Pandan	▲					■																
Passionfruit & Berry Pavlova	▲	▲	■		■						■											
Peanut Butter (Soy)	■		▲		▲						■											
Pear & Almond	▲		■		■						■	▲										
Pear, Gorgonzola, Fig & Walnut	▲		■		■															▲		
Pear Ginger & Cinnamon	▲		■		■						■											
Pistachio	▲	▲	■		■						■									▲		
Raffaello	▲		■		▲						■	▲										
Roche Rock	▲		■		▲		▲				■				▲							
Rum & Raisin Contains traces of alcohol	▲																					
Salted Caramel	▲		■		■						■											
Snickers	▲		▲		▲						■											
Strawberry Contains E102, E124, E183.	▲		■		■						■											
Taro & Coconut	▲		■		■						■											

- ▲ Indicates menu item **CONTAINS** the allergen as an ingredient.
- Indicates menu item **MAY CONTAIN** traces of the allergen as an ingredient.

	Milk	Egg	Peanut	Sesame	Soy	Gluten Cereals	Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Tree Nuts	Almond	Brazil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pine Nuts	Pistachio	Walnut	Lupin	Vegan	
<b>GELATO</b>																							
Tiramisu	▲	▲	■		▲	■					■				▲								
Toasted Coconut	▲		■		■						■												
Turkish Delight	▲		■		▲						■												
Twix	▲		■		▲		▲				■	▲											
Vanilla Bean	▲	▲	■		■						■												
White-Choc Macadamia Caramel	▲		■		▲		▲				■					▲							
Willow Bend Godfather Coffee <small>(Contains caffeine)</small>	▲		■		■						■												
<b>SORBET</b>																							
Black Magic	■		■		■						■												
Blood Orange <small>Contains E102, E129.</small>	■		■		■						■												
Chocolate Sorbet	■		■		▲						■												
Green Apple	■		■		■						■												
Lemon	■		■		■						■												

- ▲ Indicates menu item **CONTAINS** the allergen as an ingredient.
- Indicates menu item **MAY CONTAIN** traces of the allergen as an ingredient.

 <b>SORBET</b>	Milk	Egg	Peanut	Sesame	Soy	Gluten Cereals	Wheat	Rye	Barley	Oats	Tree Nuts	Almond	Brazil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pine Nuts	Pistachio	Walnut	Lupin	Vegan	
Lychee May contain sulphurous anhydride.	■		■		■						■												
Mandarin Contains E102, E124	■		■		■						■												
Mango	■		■		■						■												
Melon	■		■		■						■												
Passionfruit	■		■		■						■												
Pineapple Contains E102, E124	■		■		■						■												
Raspberry Contains E122.	■		■		■						■												
Salted Lime	■		■		■						■												
Strawberry Contains E102, E124, E183.	■		■		■						■												
Watermelon	■		■		■						■												
<b>CONES</b>																							
Waffle Cone					▲		▲			▲													
Gluten Free Cone					■																		

▲ Indicates menu item **CONTAINS** the allergen as an ingredient.

■ Indicates menu item **MAY CONTAIN** traces of the allergen as an ingredient.

NB: E102, E122, E124, E129, E183 - May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.